PV weidinger

ESD safety shoes Business Men, low shoe black, size 39

« CE, EN ISO 20345:2011, S2, SRA
« ESD-compliant according to DIN EN 61340

item number WL29716

model 33230-39

manufacturer ABEBA

manufacturer item number 33230-39

GPSR manufacturer information ABEBA Spezialschuh-Ausstatter GmbH

Schlackenbergstralle 5
DE-66386 St. Ingbert
www.abeba.com

length with packaging 350 mm
width with packaging 250 mm
height with packaging 150 mm
order unit 1 pair
content unit 1 pair
colour manufacturer black
Colour black
protective cap yes
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shoe execution
safety class
Slip resistance
shoe width

features shoes

material shoes

shoe size EU

ESD safe

Category (PPE Regulation)

Other versions

item number
WL29713
WL29714
WL29715
WL29716
WL29717
WL29718
WL29719
WL29720
WL29721
WL29722
WL29723
WL29724
WL29725

PV weidinger

low shoe, safety shoe
S2

SRA

W10 (standard width)

« Smooth leather, black

« Breathable and moisture-absorbing microfibre
inner lining

- instep area with lacing

- steel cap

leather
39
yes

Category 2

shoe size EU
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29713
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29713
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29714
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29714
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29715
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29715
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29716
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29716
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29717
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29717
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29718
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29718
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29719
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29719
https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29720
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https://www.weidinger.eu/en/wl29724
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